2007 KSCA

Ripe Plum 7B&00

Skin: 63297 Meridian Metallic
(A) 61358 Black Cherry Pearl
(B) 62502 Lt. Gold Metallic
(C) 62930 Espresso Metallic

Awning:

ARE Weather Pro

Fabric: Black Cherry (Sunbrella)
HARDWARE: BLACK



SKIN:

COLOR A:

COLOR B:

COLOR C:

QUART

GALLON

Fid Ba227 00 MEWMAR ANTHRACITE ME Fid £3237 00 MERIDIAN MET
Using: ] Step: Using: Step: |
Base l Description | Amount | Cum. | Base | Description [ Amount | Cum. |
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 320.3 320.3 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 329.6 329.6
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE... 1153.2 1473.5 BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 2210.0 2539.6
BC200 BLACK 1092.4 2565.9 BC250 BLUE BLACK 283.1 2822.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 403.7 2969.6 BC105 WHITE 254.3 3077.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 161.7 3131.3 BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 188.8 3265.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 140.8 3272.1 BC200 BLACK 145.4 3411.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 120.3 3392.4 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 721 3482.3
BC300 CARBAZOLE YIOLET 62.5 3454.9 BC240 RED YIOLET 7.0 3401.2
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 35.0 3489.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 24.0 3513.9
FM E1358 00 "WILDBERRY PEARL Fid 51358 00 wWILDBERRY PEARL
Using: Step: Uszing: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum.
; UNIVERSAL MID TEM... UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.6 318.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 213.4 293.1 BC201 DEEP BLACK 853.5 1172.1
BCB40 RED ¥IOLET 201.8 494.9 BCB40 RED ¥IOLET 807.2 1979.3
BCB21 DARK MAROON 128.9 623.8 BC821 DARK MAROON 515.5 2494.8
BCB80 YIOLET 94.5 718.3 BCB80 YIOLET 378.0 2872.8
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 82.5 800.8 BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 329.9 3202.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 51.2 B852.0 BC250 BLUE BLACK 204.8 3407.5
CB85L RED PEARL 14.4 866.4 CB85L RED PEARL 57.7 3465.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.2 877.6 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 44.8 3510.0
Fid E2502 00 LIGHT GOLD MET Fid 62502 00 LIGHT GOLD MET
zing: Step: | zitg: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
: UNIVERSAL MID TEM... UR.50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.3 318.3
BC171 WEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.6 503.2 BC171 WEDIUM ALUMINUM 1694.3 2012.6
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 1179 621.1 BC18B0O COARSE IRIDESCENT 471.7 2484.3
BC100 CLEAR 94.4 715.5 BC100 CLEAR 3F¥T.6 2861.9
BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.2 762.7 BC201 DEEP BLACK 188.9 3050.8
BCBOO RED GOLD 47.2 809.9 BCBOOD RED GOLD 188.8 3239.6
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER. PEA... 316 B41.5 CB74L BRIGHT COPPER. PEA... 126.6 3366.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.0 B69.5 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 111.8 3478.0
BC105 WHITE 7.2 876.7 BC10D5 WHITE 28.7 3506.7
FM E2330 00 OMNx MET Fid 52330 00 OMYA MET
Using: Shep: Uszing: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
: UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 78.8 UR50 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 315.3 315.3
BC200 BLACK 645.1 723.9 BC200 BLACK 2580.5 2895.8
BCo0O0O GOLD 47 .6 Fi¥l5 BC6A00 GOLD 190.5 3086.3
BC105 WHITE 40.8 B812.3 BC105 WHITE 163.2 3249.5
BCBOS RED OXIDE 33.0 845.3 BCB0O5 RED OXIDE 131.9 33814
BC140 WIEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 11.2 B56.5 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 44.8 3426.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL B.6 B65.1 BC101 FLOP CONTRIOL 344 3460.6
BC171 WEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 866.9 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 7.3 3467.9




